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Observations were drawn from Coffin Bay (Point Avoid) {station 018230}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

30SSE6020.220SE6516.918:0344SSE021.515.5Su1
19E2925.113SE6717.009:0241E025.914.3Mo2
11SW3625.511ENE6320.6028.712.6Tu3
15SE4124.84ENE3721.8026.112.3We4
31SSE6521.422SE7618.214:5841SSE022.215.8Th5
31SSE6720.315SE8117.614:2841SSE021.814.1Fr6
31SSE6921.024SSE8617.114:4544SSE022.214.1Sa7
26SSE6821.824SE8217.806:3237SE022.415.3Su8
31SSE6620.619SE8317.612:2741SSE021.914.6Mo9
6W3533.920ENE6821.307:0331E034.115.6Tu10

35SSE8717.520SSE9018.114:0250SSE020.217.7We11
24SE5818.624SSE7115.700:5048SSE7.420.514.4Th12
28SSE6319.417SE7316.415:0239SSE021.113.0Fr13
24SE6720.911SE7818.216:1839SE022.314.4Sa14
22SE5125.813ESE8319.423:3541SE029.114.5Su15
20W4530.822NNE5427.607:1843NNE034.719.4Mo16

17SW8717.64.216.6Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

245623.0177318.824.715.0Mean
6W2917.54ENE3715.720.212.3Lowest

35SSE8733.924#9027.650SSE7.434.719.4Highest
11.6Total
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